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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Cleary            M2029         1/12    5:08       51:14
2     Clay Simpson           M2029         2/12    5:14       52:20
3     Kyle Allen             M2029         3/12    5:25       54:04
4     Nolan Border           M2029         4/12    5:28       54:36
5     Kaleb Weist            M2029         5/12    5:40       56:33
6     Tim Meyer              M4049         1/20    5:42       56:53
7     Rob Hruska             M3039         1/25    5:51       58:30
8     Craig Halverson        M4049         2/20    5:53       58:50
9     Andrew Jacob           M3039         2/25    5:56       59:11
10    Matthew Cornell        M2029         6/12    5:58       59:38
11    Brian Wandzilak        M4049         3/20    5:59       59:45
12    Jay Oligmueller        M3039         3/25    6:03     1:00:22
13    Thomas Woods           M4049         4/20    6:03     1:00:28
14    Ryan Haggerty          M2029         7/12    6:03     1:00:28
15    Ryan Hatt              M4049         5/20    6:10     1:01:34
16    Brendan Baker          M3039         4/25    6:14     1:02:13
17    Adrian Brandt          M3039         5/25    6:20     1:03:17
18    Max Mueller            M4049         6/20    6:29     1:04:43
19    Mark Holmes            M4049         7/20    6:29     1:04:43
20    David Vifquain         M3039         6/25    6:29     1:04:49
21    Logan Watley           M3039         7/25    6:31     1:05:04
22    Todd Nott              M5059          1/9    6:38     1:06:14
23    Brian Kelley           M6069          1/8    6:41     1:06:45
24    Carrie Grant           F4049         1/17    6:44     1:07:11
25    Michelle Paxton        F4049         2/17    6:44     1:07:18
26    Michael Daugherty      M3039         8/25    6:47     1:07:43
27    Brooks Hitt            M4049         8/20    6:51     1:08:21
28    Todd McQuistan         M3039         9/25    6:53     1:08:41
29    Laurel Johnson         F3039         1/12    6:53     1:08:42
30    Shannon Mauser-Suing   F4049         3/17    6:55     1:09:08
31    Nathan Wicks           M3039        10/25    6:56     1:09:17
32    Matt Allen             M3039        11/25    6:59     1:09:41
33    Jackie Kunnemann       F3039         2/12    7:00     1:09:58
34    Katie Klug             F3039         3/12    7:02     1:10:15
35    Andrew Hille           M3039        12/25    7:05     1:10:47
36    Tyler Gilkey           M3039        13/25    7:05     1:10:49
37    Jacob Henderson        M2029         8/12    7:12     1:11:55
38    Kara Schlueter         F2029          1/6    7:12     1:11:59
39    Alana Sesow            F2029          2/6    7:13     1:12:04
40    Travis Green           M4049         9/20    7:13     1:12:10
41    Connor McLaughlin      M2029         9/12    7:15     1:12:29
42    Christopher Whitney    M3039        14/25    7:16     1:12:31
43    Tom Wakeley            M6069          2/8    7:18     1:12:57
44    Mark Patton            M5059          2/9    7:21     1:13:28
45    Madison Muma           F2029          3/6    7:22     1:13:32
46    Joe Lewis              M4049        10/20    7:25     1:14:03
47    Audrey Kreun           F2029          4/6    7:29     1:14:44
48    Frank Christensen      M5059          3/9    7:43     1:17:03
49    Amber McIntyre Aguirre F4049         4/17    7:45     1:17:23
50    Brian Fleming          M4049        11/20    7:45     1:17:26
51    Stacy Stodden          F5059         1/13    7:45     1:17:27
52    Jack Rolland           M2029        10/12    7:48     1:17:51
53    Aaron Spicka           M3039        15/25    7:53     1:18:46
54    Rick Tast              M4049        12/20    7:56     1:19:15
55    Nancy Stanley          F5059         2/13    8:02     1:20:14
56    Sydney Kobza           F3039         4/12    8:03     1:20:22
57    Carson Codr            M0119          1/2    8:06     1:20:56
58    Christy Johnson        F4049         5/17    8:06     1:20:57
59    Margaret Davis         F3039         5/12    8:08     1:21:11
60    Elizabeth Zetterman    F3039         6/12    8:09     1:21:29
61    Caitlin Orth           F3039         7/12    8:14     1:22:12
62    Kristi Newcomb         F5059         3/13    8:20     1:23:19
63    Amy Lehnert            F4049         6/17    8:24     1:23:55
64    Sue Hartman            F5059         4/13    8:24     1:23:59
65    Bob Ahrens             M4049        13/20    8:26     1:24:20
66    Marty Berge            M6069          3/8    8:34     1:25:35
67    Laurie Horner          F5059         5/13    8:36     1:25:58
68    Kelcey Buck            F3039         8/12    8:36     1:25:59
69    John Zimmer            M3039        16/25    8:38     1:26:16
70    Jeremy Ahlman          M3039        17/25    8:40     1:26:38
71    Evan Littrell          M4049        14/20    8:42     1:26:52
72    Becky Mantonya         F4049         7/17    8:44     1:27:16
73    Grady Hansen           M6069          4/8    8:49     1:28:04
74    Matt Javorsky          M3039        18/25    8:50     1:28:13
75    Hana Waisserova        F4049         8/17    9:01     1:30:01
76    Carl Edwards           M6069          5/8    9:01     1:30:06
77    Shelly Haller          F5059         6/13    9:04     1:30:32
78    Jana Sesow             F5059         7/13    9:06     1:30:55
79    Jose Vera              M6069          6/8    9:12     1:31:54
80    Robin Higley           F6069          1/4    9:15     1:32:22
81    Clayton Stryker        M4049        15/20    9:16     1:32:35
82    Wesley Farewell        M3039        19/25    9:17     1:32:49
83    Matthew Anderson       M3039        20/25    9:19     1:33:06
84    William Farewell       M6069          7/8    9:20     1:33:14
85    Amber Fader            F4049         9/17    9:20     1:33:17
86    Janelle Arthur         F4049        10/17    9:22     1:33:33
87    Zachary Garza          M3039        21/25    9:26     1:34:13
88    Abigail Littrell       F3039         9/12    9:26     1:34:15
89    Kala Mueller           F3039        10/12    9:27     1:34:28
90    Karen Green            F6069          2/4    9:28     1:34:34
91    Mike Martin            M4049        16/20    9:30     1:34:55
92    Roderick Bollinger     M3039        22/25    9:35     1:35:44
93    Reginald Bollinger     M4049        17/20    9:35     1:35:46
94    Mary Henley            F3039        11/12    9:36     1:36:00
95    Stephanie Bollinger    F3039        12/12    9:37     1:36:01
96    Kiah Bollinger         F0119          1/1    9:37     1:36:01
97    Jenna Popp             F2029          5/6    9:52     1:38:36
98    Pearse Casey           M3039        23/25    9:57     1:39:27
99    Brenda Weyers          F5059         8/13   10:08     1:41:18
100   Kent Endacott          M5059          4/9   10:11     1:41:44
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101   Mindi Jasper           F4049        11/17   10:17     1:42:42
102   Adam White             M4049        18/20   10:19     1:43:02
103   Jeremy Murphy          M5059          5/9   10:20     1:43:12
104   Nancy Howard           F7099          1/1   10:29     1:44:42
105   Courtney Klimm         F2029          6/6   10:31     1:45:01
106   Maureen Dreith         F5059         9/13   10:36     1:45:51
107   Sara Rankin            F4049        12/17   10:36     1:45:54
108   Risa Baltes            F4049        13/17   10:39     1:46:23
109   Jessica Harper         F4049        14/17   10:54     1:48:57
110   Ashley Ulrich          F4049        15/17   10:54     1:48:57
111   Sam Robb               M3039        24/25   11:00     1:49:57
112   Dena Noe               F5059        10/13   11:02     1:50:13
113   Richard Waller         M7099          1/2   11:02     1:50:20
114   Scott Wilson           M4049        19/20   11:41     1:56:43
115   Dorothy Endacott       F5059        11/13   12:03     2:00:21
116   Roya Attaie            F4049        16/17   12:22     2:03:40
117   Anthony Crebbin        M6069          8/8   12:38     2:06:18
118   Julie Moore            F5059        12/13   13:13     2:12:01
119   Matt Mundorf           M5059          6/9   13:47     2:17:49
120   Richard Halvorsen      M7099          2/2   13:49     2:18:01
121   Lisa Roberson          F5059        13/13   13:49     2:18:08
122   Joy Stilmock           F6069          3/4   13:49     2:18:09
123   Patty Mundorf          F4049        17/17   14:27     2:24:29
124   Kyle Clouston          M3039        25/25                    
125   Mitchell Lichti        M4049        20/20                    
126   Raul Rodriguez         M5059          7/9                    
127   Darren Siekman         M5059          8/9                    
128   Grant Siekman          M2029        11/12                    
129   Jachob Wiedeburg       M2029        12/12                    
130   Trieu Dinh             M0119          2/2                    
131   David Holding          M5059          9/9                    
132   Mitchellene Sylvester  F6069          4/4                    
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